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Description

201809140003
30720

09/14/2018
10:24:33

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

19 75 Lot#:46
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD FIRST
ADDITION

201809140003
30720

09/14/2018
10:24:33

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

16 67 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:67
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION
Other:SEE
INST

201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

16 67 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:67
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION

201809140003
30720

09/14/2018
10:24:33

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201809140003
30720

09/14/2018
10:24:33

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

27 122 Lot#:85
Book:27
Pg:122
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

27 122 Lot#:85
Book:27
Pg:122
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

38 53 Lot#:233
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

19 75 Lot#:46
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD FIRST
ADDITION

201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

15 110 Lot#:31
Book:15
Pg:110
Sub:PARK
PLACE FIRST
ADDITION
PHASE I

201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

6 72 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

201809140003
30720

09/14/2018
10:24:33

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

6 59 Lot#:9 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201809140003
30730

09/14/2018
10:24:34

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

6 72 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

201809140003
30720

09/14/2018
10:24:33

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 103 Lot#:41
Book:26
Pg:103
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

201809140003
30720

09/14/2018
10:24:33

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

38 53 Lot#:233
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

201809140003
30720

09/14/2018
10:24:33

SFR MT LLC Grantee DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

15 110 Lot#:31
Book:15
Pg:110
Sub:PARK
PLACE FIRST
ADDITION
PHASE I

201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

6 59 Lot#:9 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201809140003
30740

09/14/2018
10:24:35

SFR MT LLC Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

26 103 Lot#:41
Book:26
Pg:103
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT


